Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 21
10/26/2024 - 19:00

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Py
2

O N~ WON P

DIMKIC, Isidora
BASARAN, Beren
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
JOVANOVIC, Lena
VUCKOVIC, Milica
LILIC, Lara
MASIC, Nina
INAN, Elif

G.R.

03 11. April

09 Fenerbahce

08 Nis 2005

09 NoviBeograd 011
02 11. April

06 Proleter

08 11. April

09 Fenerbahce

Vreme

29.25
30.12
30.16
30.45
30.55
30.88
31.37
32.07

Bodova

643
589
586
570
564
546
521
488

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

10/28/2024 7:21 - Strana 1



